Mr. Pallonji Mistry Honored at the CNBC Awaaz Real Estate Awards 2013

Awarded with the Lifetime Achievement Award

Mr. Pallonji Mistry, Chairman – Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Ltd., was given the Lifetime Achievement Award for his contribution to the Real Estate sector at the CNBC Awaaz Real Estate Awards 2013. The awards were held on December 21, 2013 at Hotel Trident in Mumbai. The chief guest of the event, who also gave the lifetime achievement award, was Dr. Girija Vyas, the Union Minister of Housing and Urban Poverty Alleviation.



Mr. Pallonji Mistry,
Chairman –
Shapoorji Pallonji &
Co. Ltd. receiving the
award from Dr. Girija
Vyas, Union Minister
of Housing & Urban
Poverty Alleviation

(From L to R) Mr. Sanjay Pugalia, Editor-In-Chief - CNBC Awaaz, Mr. Shapoor Mistry, Managing Director — Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Ltd., Mr. Pallonji Mistry, Chairman — Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Ltd., Dr. Girija Vyas, Union Minister of Housing & Urban Poverty Alleviation

Shapoorji Pallonji Real Estate
Triumphs at CNBC Awaaz Real
Estate Awards 2013



Awarded with the 'Best Affordable Housing Project' for SP Shukhobrishti in Kolkata.

Shapoorji Pallonji Real Estate (SPRE), bagged an award in the 'Best Affordable Housing Project' category for its SP Shukhobrishti project located at New Town, Rajarhat in Kolkata. The awards were held on December 21, 2013 at Hotel Trident in Mumbai. The chief guest of the event was Dr. Girija Vyas from Minister of Housing and Urban Poverty Alleviation.

SPRE received this coveted award by the jury-panel after an evaluation of the company's project attributes, amenities, infrastructure and location.



(From L to R) Praveen Shetty, VP — Marketing, Shapoorji Pallonji Real Estate, Kekoo Colah, CEO, Shapoorji Pallonji Real Estate, Arun Nanda Director, Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd. (M&M), Dr. Girija Vyas, Minister of Housing & Urban Poverty Alleviation, Mr. Sanjay Pugalia, Editor-In-Chief, CNBC Awaaz, Rayomand Dastur, EVP, Shapoorji Pallonji Real Estate